$34,450.50. 

Offers:  Offers will be randomly determined throughout the Promotion Period by 

Administrator’s time-based prize award algorithm (an “Offer”), based on the time the 

Entrant clicks on the Instant Win button to earn a chance to win an Offer.  

TWO THOUSAND SIX HUNDRED (2,600) OFFERS are available.  Each “Offer” consists of a 

Barcode Buck$ digital certificate in the amount of $2.50 that may be used towards the 

purchase of any participating Little Bites® Muffins 5ct product. If an email address is 

invalid or if a potential Offer winner fails to respond or claim the Offer as directed, the